o

Wednesday 24 July 2024

Friendly

Hotel Klosterpforte - Attendance: n/a

LEEDS UNITED

Sin Gruev 7
Piroe 27

Joseph 51, 70

28 Karl Darlow

25 Sam Byram (5 ]

14 Joe Rodon

5 Pascal Struijk

3 Janior Firpo [ 6

4 Ethan Ampadu (c)

44 llia Gruev

29 Wilfried Gnonto g |

24 Georginio Rutter 4 ]

11 Brenden Aaronson 5 |

7 Joél Piroe [ g

1 lllan Meslier (gk) 46

2 Jayden Bogle 0 46

8 Joe Rothwell 46

19 Mateo Joseph A 46

10 Crysencio Summerville £} 46

51 James Debayo N 63

39 Max Waober 63

30 Joe Gelhardt N 63

50 Charlie Crew M 63

45 Harry Gray 85

21 Alex Cairns (gk)

76 Sam Chambers

56 Luca Thomas

Manager: Daniel Farke

4 - 1
(2 ht 0)

30

HANNOVER 96
Gindorf 62

Leo Weinkauf

23

21

13
20

32

11

37

25
16

38
28
29
19
27

35
10
14

Josh Knight [ 6
Marcel Halstenberg (c) 3
Phil Neumann 10
Sei Muroya [ g
Enzo Leopold
Max Christiansen [ 5
Jannik Dehm U
Andreas Voglsammer )
Nicolo Tresoldi [ 5
Lee Hyun-ju
Brooklyn Ezeh M 46
Fabian Kunze ) 46
Lars Gindorf 46
Havard Nielsen M 46
Jessic Ngankam ) 46
Monju Momuluh N 55
Montell Ndikom 67
Kolja Oudenne n 7
Eric Uhlmann N 76
Hayate Matsuda M ss

Ron-Robert Zieler (gk)
Leon-Oumar Wechsel (gk)
Jannik Rochelt
Husseyn Chakroun

Coach: Stefan Leitl
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